chedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

BART Transit

Information

\\/\' &
W Hind
EXPRESS

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird
Express bus service connects East Bay,
San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.
For more information, call 510-465-2278.

9, 9,

Transit Stops

Map Key
*

You Are Here

Fruitvale
Station

Oakland

3-Minute Walk
500ft/150m Radius

Qﬂ J]@ 1T powntown Oakland

QO

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Schedule Information effective January, 2025

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Transit Information

Bus
Transit Stop

Bicycle Lockers

ﬁﬂ aﬁl@ 1T san Leandro BART

Q)

Fare Information eftective Juy 1, 2025

The prices shown are to destinations from this
station. Early Bird Express service is provided
by several bus operators and fare details

Bicycle Parking

Bike Station

CEREEtO O

511 Real-Time Departures
511 provides free, up-to-the-minute

Trains Without Direct Service

Fare Information

Elevator

=1

effective January, 2024 oo T Transfer vary. Most transfers will require paying an departure times for the transit
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th St./ additional fare. ﬁ Az 14 Escalator g%ﬁgﬁﬁ;ﬂtrgz L?;tnz?ta;;:r\:cei;? I\f\,ﬂ)(?f ‘;';.ded
titcléet ;/endingdmaghin&s, o?clfi_n_e | | Oakland Staftion. | s(:_::r Q Emergency Exit in the future.
EAR?rra.gg.v;engur;;ré%\RTefgrégla Millbrae ;?:teio[:fly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park EarIy Bird Express (1‘;0}2;) (ﬁ:; Disasl?led _ To find out when your next bus or train will
can only be paid using Clipper. e When trains with direct service from Balboa Medicare A= 103 Parkdng depart, check nearby displays or simply call

511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

: : : Card
Park Station to Millbrae are running, take i

Millbrae/SFO train.
e \When trains with direct service from Balboa

Q AN Passenger Pick-up/Drop-off

19 Seminary Ave

CLIPPER®

Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one

CASH FARES FROM FRUITVALE

San Francisco $2.50 Stairs

$1.25 | $1.25

way to pay for transit fares. Cash Park Station to Millbrae are not running, take SaleSforceTrans't center 30 pimond District Fruitvale To Ascend | your route and stop. 511 will respond with
value can be added to Clipper and SFO train. Then, transfer at San Francisco SR e Ero b LT L 31 chabot space & cience Center | y/ijja o School Station Agent Booth departure times for your route and will also

San Francisco

include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Salesforce Transit Center

also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

57 Bicycles on Transit

)

International Airport Station to Millbrae train.

Take Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San
José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station.

used for various Bay Area transit
operators. Clipper cards can be
purchased at fare machines in all
BART stations. There is a one-time

$2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12

Taxi

=) Az

19 powntown Oakland

OAK Int'l Airport

P
&
4

! Children under 5 ride free

r\
o =) -4z 54

CLIPPER

Ticket Vending (Clipper)

_ SFO Int'l Airport  Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park o | 30 Downtown Oakland Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or, Station to SFO or SFO/Millbrae train. N N 31 Bay Farm Island PR all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
. : : : . 4 y Transit Lines - y s arlya !
load Clipper onto a phone with Schedule Information efrective August 11, 2024 AN 548.554.555>J w R \\ ) rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Apple Pay or Google Pay. N N ol A\ ZZ= AC Transit Buses Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
A minimum value is required to .- A O)—K N o Local Bus Lines Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
enter the BART system, so it is Line 703 . T Downtown Oakland are equipped with bicycle racks.

N
SN
S ,

best to load fare on your card
before entering. Each passenger
must have their own physical or
digital Clipper card.

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

1T San Leandro BART

14 West Oakland BART

19 Downtown Oakland & Buena Vista Ave
19 Seminary Ave & San Leandro St

30  Downtown Oakland & Shoreline Dr

30 Dimond District

31 Bay Farm Island . a ] .
31 Chabot Space & Science Center ia GetClipper’!

51A  Rockridge BART 76 Clipper® is the convenient way
54 Merritt College »« to pay for transit rides in the Bay
62 West Oakland BART CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card

. . stores value as cash and transit passes to
All Nighter Bus Lines (Approx. 1 am-5 am) pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
1T Downtown Oakland County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
1T San Leandro BART FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
851  Berkelev BART Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,

Y : Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,

Transbay Bus Line
0 San Francisco

to
San Francisco
Salesforce

L Transit Center
Visit clippercard.com to learn how

to apply for Clipper discounts
for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with
disabilities, START (low-income
program) or to add a BART High
Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

Mon-Fri

4:20a

Light face = AM times
Bold face = PM times

Fruitvale Station

All BART Destinations

SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

N4

\/\/-
. 'zgsﬁ'ﬁ'fst Early Bird Express
703 San Francisco

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Bay Area Wireless

3237 Foothill Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.842.3679

Order Express

3546 International Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.532.0311

Walgreens

3232 Foothill Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.261.4552

Walgreens

3434 High Street
Oakland, CA 94619
510.261.1984

Walgreen #15666
1600 Park Street
Alameda, CA 94501

72AANS/7
e

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa Schedule Information

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) AR RIBFEE RO

R BB X IR At S AV E iR

5. AC Transit 2t Transbay (5575)
ELiRSS, RS T San Francisco (IHELL ) #1
Peninsula (331X ), AAETHESZIEE, 1BEE
(510) 891-4777 &&1&1 actransit.org,

EIMEE 20557818

Fare Information effective july 1, 2025 Informacion de tarifas erectvaei 1 e juiio de 2025

- Senior Personas HEA
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth'
) (65+) & - . : =]
Fares subject to change. (9-64) | (518 | L Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' | Mayores QE T!’fﬂs't ER REEEA | B | (65 8;§ 5:00a | 5 : .
Tarifas sujetas a cambios. (19-64) (5-18) 6549y FNBER (19-64) (G-18)  EERA 5:20a : : Effective:
Cash Fares Dl_s;c?jpa- +iEg=E 5:403 . . August 10, 2025
: . citados . . . . .
Local Single Ride $2.75 | $1.35 | $1.35 : : MEFEE 6:00a | 6: : Efectivo: 10 de
Tarifas en efectivo e 6:20a | T: i agosto de 2025
Local Day Pass? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje tnico local $2.75 $1.35 $1.35 RHBER IR ZE $2.75 $1.35 $1.35 6:40a : : g
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 — ' ' ' VN $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 7:00a | 7 : F20255F8R10AEH
i i » Pase local diario $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 o 7208 | 8 : AR = T08p | 135p | 131p | 129p
Transbay Upgrade e ° ° Viaie Unico de Transba $6.50 $3.25 $3.25 Transbay /X3 $6.50 $3.25 $3.25 7:40a : : Service | Service | Service | o oy | Frocent| Frequent| 2-00P | 2:35p | 2:31p | 2:29p ® To Alameda South Shore Center
with local single-day or multiday pass $3.75 $1 90 $1 90 J. . y . ' : Transbay ﬁg&aiﬁ i i i 8:00a : : 9:59a 9:57a | 10:10a | 10:04a | 10:10a | 10:55a | 10:54a | 10:55a 8:04a | 10:00a 7:50a 8:55a Service | Service | Service | 3:08p | 3:39p | 3:31p 3:29p _ o '
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Transbay |  aqadir afadir afadir e e Ak $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 8:20a | 915a | 10:30a | 10:29a | 10:28a | 10:40a | 10:38a | 10:40a | 11:25a | 11:24a | 11:25a | 8:24a | 10:30a | 810a | 915a | 12152 | 12:09a | 12:09 | 408p | 439 | 4:29p | 4:29p @ To Dimond District.
: . con pase local de unsolodia o pase | ¢35 | ¢190 | $1.90 - : 8:40a | 9:35a | 11:00a | 11:00a | 10:58a | 11:10a | 11:08a | 11:10a | 11:57a | 11:53a | 11:58a | 8:44a | 11:00a | 8:30a | 9:35a | 1237a 12372 |1237a | 12:09a | 12:01a | 12:02a | 5:08p | 5:39p | 5:29p | 5:29p Lines 600699 operate school
Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 de multiples vias : ' ' FNPEFD Clipper RFERIESE 9:00a | 9:55a | 11:30a | 11:30a | 11:30a | 11:43a | 11:38a | 11:41a | 12:28p | 12:23p | 12:24p | 9:04a | 11:30a | 850a = 9552 | 107a | T07a | 1072 | 12:27a | 12:27a | 12272 | 6:08p | 6:31p | 6:27p | 6:29p days only, at times that may vary
- - 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1:37a 1:37a 1:37a | 12:57a | 12:57a | 12:57a . . . . ! . N
3 Hh B 5 2,50 1.25 1.25 9:20a | 10:15a | 12:07p | 12:00p | 12:00p | 12:13p |12:09p | 12:07p | 12:58p | 12:53p | 12:54p | 9:24a | 12:00p | 9:10a | 10:15a 7:08p | 7:31p | 7:27p | 7:27p from dav to dav. This service i
Local Day Pass $5.50 52.75 52.75 Tar!fas_dlsponlt')le:s en . A @%/Afﬁg 5 $ $ 9:40a | 10:35a | 12:32p | 12:31p | 12:30p |12:43p |12:39p | 12:38p | 1:28p | 1:23p | 1:24p | 9:44a | 12:30p | 9:30a |10:35a | 2:07a | 2:07a | 2:07a | 127a | 127a | 1:27a | g:08p | 8:31p | 827p | 827p a\,a“abfé to evﬁryone at regular
Local 7-day Pass $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 aplicaciones moviles y Clipper PN e S N =E ] $5.50 $2.75 $2.75 10:00a | 10:55a | 1:02p | 1:01p | 1:00p | 1:13p | 1:09p | 1:08p | 1:53p | 1:53p | 1:54p | 10:04a | 1:00p | 9:50a |10:55a | 2:37a | 2:37a | 237a | 1:57a | 1:57a | 1:57a | 9:08p | 9:31p | 9:27p | 9:27p fares.
: 1 Ad e (Ini S EE 10:20a | 11:15a | 1:32 1:31 1:30 1:38 1:39 1:38p | 2:27 2:23 2:24p | 10:24a | 1:30p | 10:10a | 11:15a | 3:07a | 3:07a | 3:07a | 2:27a | 2:27a | 2:27a | 10:08p | 10:31p |10:27p | 10:27 ) , _
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Viaje Unico !o;al $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 K7 KB E $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 10:40a | 11:35a 2:022 2:013 z:ooz 2:035 2:092 z:osz 2:575 2:552 2:55g 10:44a z:ooﬁ 10:30a | 11:35a | 3378 | 337a | 337a  257a | 257a | 257a ’ P ’ ’ Las lineas 600-699 s6lo funcionan
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario® $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Transbay BB)X 344 $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 11:00a | 11552 | 2:33p | 2:31p | 2:30p | 2:38p | 2:39p | 2:40p | 3:26p | 3:25p | 3:25p | 11:04a | 2:30p | 10:50a | 11:55a 327a | 327a | 3:27a eﬂf&i;ff;ﬁ;frgfa gnd?a°r€;‘;ssg;’vei_
Local 31—Day Pass $90 00 $37 50 _ Pase local de 7 dias $25_00 $‘|2_50 $‘|2_50 12& CIipper mﬁﬁgﬂggﬁ 11:20a | 12:15p 3:03p | 3:01p 3:00p | 3:08p | 3:10p 3:10p 3:51p 3:55p 3:55p | 11:24a 3:00p | 11:10a | 12:15p Sio est4 disponible con 'tarifa regu-
: : R e—— 11:40a | 12:35p 3:33p 3:31p 3:30p 3:36p 3:40p | 3:40p | 4:21p 4:25p 4:25p | 11:44a 3:30p | 11:30a | 12:35p lar para todo el mundo
Local Monthly Pass? — - $37.50 Viaje Unico de Transbay* $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 A3 K EE $90.00 | $37.50 - 12:00p | 12:55p | 4:03p | 4:01p | 4:00p | 4:06p | 4:10p | 4:10p | 4:51p | 4:55p | 4:55p | 12:04p | 4:00p | 11:50a | 12:55p I o
) _ _ Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper Hh =S _ _ 3750 12220p | 1:15p | 4:33p | 4:31p | 4:30p | 4:36p | 4:41p | 4:40p | 5:21p | 5:25p | 5:25p | 12:24p | 4:30p | 12:10p | 1:15p 600-699E8 R LFHIEAT,
Transbay 31-Day Pass $234.00 P . bp AR _ $ 12:40p | 1:35p | 5:03p | 5.01p | 5:00p | 5:06p | 5:11p | 5:10p | 5:49p | 5:54p | 5:55p | 12:44p | 5:00p | 12:30p | 1:35p ABSEIARE. LIRSS FIRTR 3R
Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $90.00 | $37.50 - Transbay 31KIBZE $234.00 = - 1:00p | 1:55p | 5:32p | 5:30p | 5:29p @ 5:36p | 5:41p | 5:40p | 6:19p | 6:25p | 6:25p | 1:04p | 5:30p | 12:50p | 1:55p EFTHL, EMEN,
with local single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 Pase local mensual® - — $37.50 Transbay FH4xZ= il il )l 1:20p | 2:15p | 6:02p | 6:00p | 5:59p | 6:04p | 6:05p | 6:10p | 6:47p | 6:54p | 6:50p | 1:24p | 6:00p | 1:10p | 2:15p
. . PN DAL Sva R 1:40p | 2:35p 6:30p | 6:30p | 6:29p | 6:34p | 6:35p 6:36p T1po | 7:19p 7:20p 1:44p | 6:30p 1:30p | 2:35p
e i =5 /"_' & = . . .
" Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias $234-00 - - AMERTFRRE RS $4 00 $2 00 $2 00 2:00p | 2:55p 7:00p | 7:00p | 6:57p 7:01p 7:02p 7:07p 7:36po| 7:49p | 7:50p | 2:04p | 7:00p 1:50p | 2:55p
2 ice i< na i imi ; . . 1By o] == = . . . . . . ) ) ) . . . . . .
I;;L]Jeeigf:dn Jﬁglugsct) gv:en: full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir aradir afiadir 55T LERERE, 2:20p | 3:15p | 7:27p | 7:27p | 7:227p | 7:31p | 7:35p | 7:33p | 8:05pa| 8:19p | 8:20p | 2:24p | 7:30p | 2:10p | 3:15p
00 a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase $4.00 $2.00 $2.00 2 LIRS WRIRESR AT, EREI LR EARRALEL  HEE2 2:40p | 3:35p | 7:57p | 7:57p | 7:57p | 7:57p | 8:05p | 8:03p | 8:35po| 8:49p | 850p | 2:44p | 8:00p | 2:30p | 3:35p
3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias . : : =&5H1k, 3:00p | 3:55p | 8:25p | 8:27p | 8:25p | 8:25p | 8:36p | 8:33p | 9:04pa® 9:19p | 9:16p | 3:04p | 8:30p | 2:50p | 3:55p
activated until 3:00 a.m. .N . . 3 = PO o " S 3:20p | 4:15p | 8:55p | 8:57p | 8:55p | 8:55p | 8:59p | 9:03p | 9:34pe 9:49p | 9:46p | 3:24p | 9:00p | 3:10p | 4:15p
' Los nifios menores de 5 afos viajan gratis. EEHM%FH—%;@{T%& E)EHEEJ%BE/AEZKiﬂ’;%Q:Ei / Ei”’&}ﬁ: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
* Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper 2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se Jpagz el precio completo. Valido para viajes AL, Zggp ::gp g;gp gggp g;:p g;gp g;gp g;gp :g.gjw :glgp e Zg:p 13.(3)3p ::gp ::gp
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also : : - 0%p 2P 2P0 F22pw | Z3op 22p 29p -20p apa | 10:49p 04p 0%p -20p 2P
applies to IocyaI-Ft)g-transbay transfer. locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. ) }[anszkaay fﬁgi&%ﬁﬁfgmﬁ @gﬁﬂer;{ ngﬁjm’i‘:ﬁ RN EED 4:20p | 5:15p | 10:15pe | 10:15pe | 10:15pe | 10:22p | 10:24p | 10:28p 4:24p | 10:30p | 4:10p | 5:15p
5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales . \\“Lﬁﬁi %_— : $E° ’ \LEF EJ: rahs jy BT, » 4:40p | 5:35p | 10:35p@| 10:35p® | 10:35p® | 10:25p | 10:43p | 10:47p 4:44p | 11:00p | 4:30p 5:35p
RTC Discount cards ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. 1EATF Clipper « (ZFRFIRTCHTI® ) & HBMLEAIRTCK 5:00p | 5:55p | 10:55p® | 10:55p@ | 10:55pe | 10:45p | 11:03p | 11:07p 5:04p | 11:30p | 4:50p | 5:55p
' 4 . ; T ; . 5:20p | 6:15p | 11:15pa | 11:15p& | 11:15pa@ | 10:52p | 11:23p | 11:27p 5:24p | 12:00a 5:10p 6:15p
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer o utomacomente on M segudo SuChis Cuando e cbe o utobck #hoaRTREE a0p | 635 | 11350 T13po 1135po 1105 Ta3p T suadp s30p | 635
Applied as $0.50 Cli di t on bus tri from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay, A Clipper =AM BART S-ELATEH17$0.50, 6:00p | 6:55p | 11:55pe| 11:55po | 11:55po | 11:23p | 12:03a | 12:07a 6:04p 5:50p | 6:55p
pplied as »u. IPPET discount on bus trip away from 5 . . . . . 6:20p | 7:25p | 12:15a0 11:43p | 12:23a | 12:27a 6:24p 6:10p 7:25p
only. Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de delscuen_to pa(rja %ersonas m%cc)res yRTC) o BTN FSIERR 6:40p | 7:55p 12:03a 6:44p 6:30p | 7:55p
Proof of Fare Eligibility como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K= (655RBIE): 7:00p | 8:25p 7:04p 6:50p | 8:25p
Seniors (65 & Older): Transferencia local de BART al autobus e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 30+ ;Zigz g:ggg ;:lzljz ;:;(())2 g:g:g :
. ) - ) . . . 7 ° — L T‘ E]Dj . . . . . .
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper s6lo en el EBUEG%EM"“ N 8:00p | 9:55p 8:04p 7:50p | 9:55p :
e Current driver's license viaje de autobls desde BART. * EEI\QV(}]E)?)SEQAID?%E oD 8:20p | 10:25p 8:24p 8:10p | 10:25p :
- . . H—IMMEE RS AITH S 8:40p | 10:55 8:44 8:30p | 10:55 : : : : : : -
* DMVID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa - 00 | 11250 o wor | 110mh r:4da | 8122 | 1d0a | S, 6402 1 6:30a ) B:00a | 8:00a
- : T - it : 9:00p | 11:25p 9:14p 8:50p | 11:25p 8:14a | 842a | 810a | Service | 7:00a | 7:00a | 9:00a | 9:00a
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system = . SURIBAL:
] AR Personas mayores (65 afnos o mas): e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #30-~ 9:30p | 11:55p 9:44p 9:20p | 11:55p 844a | 912a | 840a 7:20a | 7:30a | 10:00a | 10:00a
Persons with D'Sab'"t'ES: . . e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV B0BIEAHEE + M 1S4 FE-E 10:00p 10:14p 9:50p 9:14a | 9:42a | 912a | 845p | 7:40a | 8:00a |10:58a | 11:00a
* Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito . IR j: ey, E:r“{;;\iftﬁﬁ = 10:30p 10:44p 10:20p 9:44a | 10:13a | 9:42a giggp 8:00a | 830a | 11:57a | 12:00p
e DMV Parkmg Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual . EE|':'—Bum@ﬁﬁ“%’léﬁﬁf,—\E’\]%/L‘J\BﬁﬁE‘Ai|D—': 11:00p 11:14p 10:50[) 10:14a | 10:43a | 10:12a 9:45P 9:00a | 12:54p 1:00p
e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID : : Py 73 AIARTLRAT Sl ~ 11:30p 11:44p 11:20p 10:44a | 11:15a | 10:43a :45p L=y | 9:30a | 1:57p | 2:00p
Isable p g Y e Tarjeta de identificacién de DMV i
e Disabled ID issued by another California transit svstem . iy . Medicare FRISEE: 12:00a 12:14a 11:50p M:1da | 11452 | 11938 | 10:05p | 10:00a | 2:54p | 3:00p
sable ssued by another California transit syste * Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de e Medicare £ + BBEID 12:20a M:44a | 12:15p | 11:45a | 10:25p | "Gelen® 10:30a | 3:57p | 4:00p
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California ma 12:15p | 12:46p | 12:15p | 10:45p "1 11:00a | 4:54p | 5:00p
e Medicare Card + phOtO ID Personas con discapacidades: H{FEE 12:45p 1:16p | 12:45p :::g:p ;:gp 11:30a 6:00p 6:00p
Holidays e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELA T B RILEERN XSRS 115;:’, ;:‘25 Hg'; " 45'; 82105 :gfggs nggg nggg
/ Regional de Transito SR EE ' ' ' 12:05a | 8:30 ' ' '
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: . e , A = 2:15p | 2:46p | 2:15p | 1400 =P | 1:00p | 9:00p | 9:00p
P y q q * Tarjeta de |d?ﬁt'f|§aC'0n del Letrero de aparcamiento de O7. ®BE . 242588 EME L Between the times shown, buses run every 15 minutes or better. 2:47p | 3:16p | 2:45p 8:50p | 1:30p
New .Year ShDay' In bepen ence Day DMy + Identificacion con foto | | 2%H 7_}_;]1 Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos 0 menos. 3:17p | 3:446p | 3:15p 210p | 2:00p
Martin Luther King Jr. Day ~ Labor Day e Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + BT S 405 sen Frequent TEFTREIIAIZIE) , L1554 ( SRERRTAE) ) —HE%E. 3:48p | 4:16p | 3:45p 9:30p | 2:30p
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day Identificacion con foto Vav=EE] EWT Service  Giifa cac thoi diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cach nhau méi 15 phit hodc ngan hon. 4:18p | 4:46p | 4:15p 1g§gp 3:00p ®
Memorial Day Christmas Day e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por 4:48p | 5:16p | 4:45p 10:502 3:30p
Juneteenth otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos :jﬁi Zj::;’ :;154‘; 1:20p :jggg
Card + photo ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: 6;16p 6;45p 6;14p 11:50p 5;00p
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia 6:4dp | 7:12p | 6:43p >:30p Ca I I 5 1 1 5 1 1 O r
* Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo 7p | 7:42p | T13p 6:00p .
Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias 7:46p | 8:12p | 7:43p 6:30p
. . , . 8:10p 8:42p | 8:13p 7:00p
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad 8:40p | 9:12p | 8:43p 7:30p
Dia de la Emancipacion 9:10p | 9:40p | 9:13p 8:00p Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
9:40p | 10:10p | 9:43p 8:30p Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
10:10p 10:13p 9:00p ]
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 25, 2025




